Revenue Growth - CCRevenue
Growth

% of Segment
Revenue

43%

28%

29%

12
(1) On an organic basis, Other revenue growth was 19% (+13% CC).

(1)

ManpowerGroup 2011 3rd Quarter Results October
2011

Q3 Financial Highlights

9% Revenue $77M14% CC

N/A OUP $(2)M

240 bps OUP Margin (2.4)%

Right Management Segment
(1% of Revenue)

13

ManpowerGroup 2011 3rd Quarter Results October
2011

Cash Flow Summary - Nine Months

($ in millions) 2011  2010

Cash from Operations (73)  (56)

Capital Expenditures (46)  (42)

Free Cash Flow (119)  (98)

Change in Debt 6  (19)

Share Repurchases (43)  (35)

Acquisitions of Business
net of cash acquired (32)  (261)

Effect of Exchange Rate Changes (12)  8

Other (9)  (11)

Change in Cash (209)  (416)

14

ManpowerGroup 2011 3rd Quarter Results October
2011

Balance Sheet Highlights
Total Debt
($ in millions)

Total Debt to
Total Capitalization

Total Debt

Net
Debt

ManpowerGroup 2011 3rd Quarter Results October
2011

Credit Facilities
($ in millions)

Interest
Rate

Maturity
Date

Total
Outstanding

at 9/30/11

Remaining
Available
at 9/30/11

 Remaining
Available
Adjusted
for New

Agreement

Euro Notes:

- Euro 200M 4.86% Jun 2013 267  -  -

- Euro 300M 4.58% Jun 2012 401  -  -

Revolving Credit Agreement 2.79% Nov 2012 -  398  n/a

Revolving Credit Agreement -
New

1.51% Oct 2016 n/a  n/a  800

Uncommitted lines and Other Various Various 35  354  354

Total Debt   703  752 1,154

(3)

(1) This $400M agreement required, as of September 30, that we comply with a Debt-to-EBITDA ratio of less than 3.25 to 1 and a fixed charge coverage
ratio of greater than 1.50 to 1. As defined in the agreement, we had a Debt-to-EBITDA ratio of 1.17 and a fixed charge coverage ratio of 2.96 as of
September 30, 2011. As of September 30, there were $2.2M of standby letters of credit issued under the agreement. This agreement was terminated on
October 5, 2011 in connection with our entry into our new $800M agreement.

Represents subsidiary uncommitted lines of credit & overdraft facilities, which total $386.9M. Total subsidiary borrowing are limited to $300M due to